Introducing TCP’s Allusion “incandescent-like”
LED smooth warm dimming technology. LEDs
with a unique dimming profile that replicates
true incandescent/halogen dimming.
• Energy efficient:  Up to 85% more efficient than
incandescent/halogen replacements
• Long life: 25,000 hours
• Dimming Range (CCT):
A19 – 2700K to 2000K PAR30 – 3000K to 2000K
B11 – 2400K to 1900K PAR38 – 3000K to 2000K
BR30 – 3000K to 2000K 5”/6” Downlight – 3000K to 1800K
• Similar look and feel as incandescent alternative
• Approved for damp locations
we know light.™
TCP®
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 |
tcpi.com
©TCP JAN 2020/WF103409rev
Great features and benefits:
Limitless options for the following applications:
LED Lamps
with Smooth Warm Dimming
• Table Lamps
• Floor Lamps
• Sconces
• Ceiling Fixtures
• Decorative Lighting
• Chandeliers
• Recessed Downlights
• Track Lights
• Dimmable 6” & 5”
Downlight applications
A19
5”/6” Downlight
PAR38
BR30
B11
Notes Type
TCP®
325 Campus Dr.  |  Aurora, Ohio 44202  |  P: 1-800-324-1496  |  tcpi.com
©TCP JAN 2020/WF103409rev
Perfect for hospitality applications that rely on mood setting.
Applications:
✚ Table Lamps
✚ Floor Lamps
✚ Sconces
✚ Ceiling Fixtures
Catalog NumberLED 25,000 hours average rated life, 120 volts
Input Line Voltage: ................................................................................ 120 VAC
Input Power ........................................................................................ See Chart
Input Line Frequency ................................................................................ 50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated) ........................................................................ 25,000 hrs
Minimum Starting Temp ........................................................................ -30ºC
Maximum Operating Temp................................................................................40ºC
CRI ................................................................................................................ 80
Specifications
TCP® Allusion LED Lamps
Features Benefits
Up to 85% less energy than
incandescent/halogen
replacements
Smooth warm dimming
Long life
Shatter resistant
UL approved for damp locations
Instant energy savings
Creates the perfect atmosphere
Minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
Lower the risk of injury and breakage
Can be used outdoors in enclosed fixtures
For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com*Based on 12 hours use per day
Incandescent/Halogen
Wattage
Comparison
Lumens CRI R9CCT M.O.L.
(inches)
Diameter
(inches)LPWWarranties and
Certifications: Item # Description Voltage Wattage
LED9A19DA 9W A19 A-Lamp 120 9 60 650 72.2  2700K to 2000K 80  >0 4.6 2.4
LED5E12B11DA 5W B11 Candelabra Blunt Tip  120 5 25 300 60.0 2400K to 1900K 80  >0 3.8 1.4
LED10BR30DA 10W BR30  120 10 65 675 67.5 3000K to 2000K 80  >0 5.4 3.8
LED15P38DA 15W PAR38—25° Beam Angle 120 15 100 975 65.0 3000K to 2000K 80  >0 5.2 4.8
LED10DR56DA 11W 5”/6” Recessed Downlight 120 11 65 1100 100.0 3000K to 1800K 80  >0 3.0 7.5
TCP Allusion LED Lamps – with SMOOTH WARM DIMMING
A19 B11 BR30 PAR38
YEAR
WARRANTY5
with Smooth Warm Dimming
✚ Decorative Lighting
✚ Chandeliers
✚ Recessed Downlights
✚ Track Lights
✚ Dimmable 6” & 5”
Downlight applications
3.8"
1.4"
4.6"
2.4"
5.4"
3.8"
5.2"
4.8"
5”/6” Recessed Downlight
3"
7.5"